ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

7003-A-4-12
7003-A-4-13
7003-A-4-14
7003-A-4-15
7003-A-4-16
7003-A-5-17
7003-A-5-18
7003-A-5-19
7003-A-5-20
7003-A-5-21
7003-A-5-22
7003-A-5-23

ICATS ART CONTEST 2020

7003

BAHRIA MODEL COLLEGE

KARACHI
STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
SAIRA IHSAN IHSANULLAH
HAMNA NOOR MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUQADAS ASIF

HABIBA
SABA ZUBAIR
SALWA EMAN

ASMA BATOOL

HIBA SIDDIQUI
AYESHA BATOOL
KHADUAT-UL-QUBRA

MOMINA

ANOOSHA ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASIF

RAJA NADEEM QAMAR
ZUBAIR AHMED

HASSAN AKHTAR

ASGHAR ALI

WASEEM AHMED SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD ASIF

AMIR REHMAN
FAIZ-UR-REHMAN

ASLAM PERVEZ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
4
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OBT. %AGE
78.67%
78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
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77.78%
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GRADE
B
B
B+
B
B
B+

® W W W W

TOTAL STUDENTS: 12
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